

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 5311 of 2018

Petitioner :- Rakesh Chandra Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Surendra Kumar Chaubey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Rajesh Khare

Hon'ble Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Put up this matter on 12.2.2018 in additional cause list.

Order Date :- 9.2.2018

RKP